
LOT 42
VILLAGES OF WOODBRIDGE PH 3
PBK 8/273

PINKNEY ASHLEY & GEORGE R JR
95453 WOODBRIDGE PARKWAY
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

41-2N-28-1140-0042-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4068.100

05/18/2023 MLU

02/10/2021 KW 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

301,134
4,015
75,000

380,149
120,949
259,200

HX HB 50,000
209,200
380,149

0

340,384

2395/1156 9/22/2020 SW Q I 01 248,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOM

PINKNEY ASHLEY & GE

2285/1160 6/25/2019 SW Q V 05 552,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WOODBRIDGE NASSAU LLC

RICHMOND AMERICAN H

2024
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C2004765 CO ISSUED 0 09/22/2020

B2004765 NEW CONSTR 315,032 06/03/2020

2021HX Base Yr

95453 WOODBRIDGE PKWY, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 2,648 120.9120 114.87 304,176 2020 2020 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2374

BAS 1,041 100 1,041 118,384

FGR 452 55 249 28,317

FOP 57 30 17 1,933

FUS 1,333 100 1,333 151,591

PTO 80 5 4 454

STR 44 10 4 454

3,007 2,648 301,134

BAS=[YR=2020]  W5 PTO=[YR=2020]  N8 W10 S8 E10$ W30 S16
FGR=[YR=2020]  S26 E19 FOP=[YR=2020]  S5 E5 N13 W4 S8 W1$ E1
N22 W17 N4 W3$ E3 S4 E17 S14 E4 S13 E11 N47$ PTR= E15
FUS=[YR=2020]  E35 S40 W12 N1 W23 N19 STR=[YR=2020]  N4 E11
S4 W11$ E11 N4 W11 N16$ W15$.
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2020

5
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16
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4
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4
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8
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12
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4

11
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2020

4

11

4

11

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 8 3 24.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2020 2020 3 99 154

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 600.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2020 2020 3 99 3,861

4,015

1 000100 C SFR 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


